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PACKING DETALS:TOTAL 2 BOXES

BOX-1/2

NO. PARTS QTY NO. PARTS QTY

1

1
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2

1

1

1
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one side

the other side
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PACKING DETALS:TOTAL 2 BOXES

BOX-2/2

NO. PARTS QTY NO. PARTS QTY

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

one side

the other side
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Hardware Kit
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